Catalogue Nr. 1007-d
ODU-Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn,
Telefon: +49/86 31/61 56-0, Telefax: +49/86 31/61 56 49 · E-Mail: zentral@odu.de, www.odu.de
ODU MINI-FLAKAFIX
Board-to-Cable Connector
Grid 1.27 x 2.54 mm
ROHSROHSConform
Conform

ODU MINI-FLAKAFIX
Page 26 ODU-Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0,  Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
Ordering key
XXX . XXX . XXX . XXX . XXX
Type (Example)
515   Header
525   Socket
533   Trasition connector
Version (Example)
067   Header – solder straight
267   Header – solder right-angle
568   Header SMT with guide pins
569   Header SMT without guide pins
060   Socket IDC
041   Socket SMT
040   Trasiton connector, solder 2-rows
Contact surface finish
024   3.0 µm Sn over 1.25 µm Ni
035   0.75 µm Au over 1.25 µm Ni
Positions (Example)
010
020
030
040
050
Packaging
003   Tube
010   Box
050   Tape/Reel
Part number
W
e
rr
.
04
/0
6
Steckverbindungssysteme
ODU-Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG
Otto Dunkel GmbH
Pregelstraße 11 · D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn
Telefon +49/86 31/61 56-0
Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49
Internet: http://www.odu.de
E-Mail: zentral@odu.de
ODU France
Téléphone: +33/1-39354690
Télécopie: +33/1-39354691
E-Mail:
ODU-UK Ltd.
Tel. +44/150-9266-433
Fax +44/150-9266-777
E-Mail:
ODU Scandinavia AB
Tel. +46/176-1 82 61
Fax +46/176-1 82 62
E-Mail:
ODU USA Inc.
Tel. +1/805.484.0540
Fax +1/805.484.7452
E-Mail:
ODU (Shanghai)
Int. Trading Co. Ltd
Tel. +86/21-5834-7828-106